RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR
Hynifta - ana wiitoft wrae o e (o waw e e g wfa ), wié fdta (@Rae ad wem gg) aitan-2024
Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-I1 B.A.-11
B.Sc. III B.Com.-111 B.A-III B.A-II RB‘Z‘:'; . f?'c';"“]'\f([: » B";"I: & (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC)
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NO) (Reg) (NC) (Deg Ol ) (Deg s ) ( Deg pl )) (For Due of Part- | (For Due of Part-| (For Due of Part-
{BueOuly)’ | Hmeiuniy g0y ¥ éuly) 111 only) 111 only)
Friday, April 5, 2024 Book Kceping
Account.
Maths-1
Maths-I Zoology- GPEM-I P:?*]“hs"l Urdu-1
Saturday, April 6, 2024 I ABST-I Philoso- 1 SRS Sanskrit-1
: 'y Phil. Of Religion
Phil. Of Religion ind, MiagiaT Phy Edu I
Ind. Music-] S
Phy-1
Bot-1 EAFM-I
Monday, April 8, 2024 Home Sc.-1 Home Sc.-1 Maths-I BusAd-I Maths-I Pol.sci.-I
Zool.-1 ABST-1
Chemistry-1
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Pub.Ad -1 Pub.Ad.-1 Chem.-] puadq  [RevEREabmnE
Psycho.-1
Maths-11
GPEM-II Mintr
Philoso. TI Philoso. I
Maths-1I (Platc; (Plato
Friday, April 12, 2024 Zoology-11 ABST-II Sankhya yog Hist-1
Sankhya yog ; =
: i Socio Political
Socio Political .
. Philo)
i) Ind. Music-II
Ind. Music-II S Vusie
Phy-II
Bot-II EAFM-II
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Maths(Hons)-IX Home Sc -1l Home Sc.-11 Maths-II Bus Ad-II Maths-I1 Econo.-1
Zool -11 ABST-II
Chemistry-I1
) Hom.Sc-1
Monday, April 15, 2024 Pub.Ad -1l Pub.Ad .-l Chem.-II BusAd -l 1
Computer Science-I
Mptive Tl Bus.Ad-I g:?l[sisr-lll”l Sl\:zriltshksr-lltul
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 2 PRES 3 3 sci.-
uesday, April 202 Zoology-III Urdu-l Urduel Pol.sci.-Il
Phy. Ed.-I Phy. Ed.-I
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o - awa Wil Erae o g (uré vam wE R gg afie), e fidia (@ae ad wem gg) wign-2024

History(Hons)-II

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-I1 B.A.-11
B.Se. 111 B.Com.-111 B.A.-III B.A.-III % B‘if'; . }f'c‘;'"l;;é (ReB.:z.-lll i (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC)
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NO) (D“g s ) ((Deg o )) (D e )’ (For Due of Part- | (For Due of Part-| (For Due of Part-
Pme Dy} Bpay ety 111 only) 111 only) 111 only)
Monday, April 22, 2024 Maths(Hons)-X AB3 ll()}(ions)— Eng. Lit-1 Eng. Lit-1 Hindi Lit.-I
Drawing&Painting- | Drawingé&Painting-
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 I I Chem 111 EAFM-I Pub.Ad -l
Psycho.-I Psycho.-1
Phy-I Sanskrit-1 Sanskrit-IT Geogrphy(Hons)-V
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Bo)tl I Bus.Ad-I1 Urdu-II Urdu-II Pol. Sc.(Hons)-V
Phy. Edu.-II Phy. Edu.-11 History(Hons)-V
Phy-111
Bot.-III
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Psycho -1l Psycho.-II Maths-I11 Maths-III Geog-1 Geog-1
Zool -111
Chemistry-III
Friday, April 26, 2024 Eng, Lit-1l Eng LitII s EAFMHI Hindi Lit-Il
; Phy -1l Hom.Sc-II
7,2024 . 5
Saturday, April 27, 202 Bot -II EAFM-I Pol.Sc.-1 Computer Science-IT
" Phy-II 1
Monday, April 29, 2024 ABST(Hons)-X Econo.-1 Econo.-I Bot.II ABST-I Hist-1I
Phy.-II Geogrphy(Hons)-V1
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Bg: i EAFM-II Pol.Sc.-11 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VI
’ History(Hons)-V1
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Socio.-I Socio.-I Econo.-II
Geogrphy(Hons)-I
-1l ABST-
Thursday, May 2, 2024 | Maths(Hons)-XI ABST;:M} Hist] Pol. Sc.(Hons)-I gt{_l'l: = Psycho -II
: History(Hons)-I
Geogrphy(Hons)-1X Geogrphy(Hons)-II
Friday, May 3, 2024 Chem.-1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-IX Pol.Sc.-I Pol. Sc.(Hons)-II
History(Hons)-IX History(Hons)-11
Geogrphy(Hons)-III
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Hindi Lit-I1 Hindi Lit-11 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-III Eng.Lit-II
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wyTifya - waE Wit Traes ure g (are vam uE it gy aftw ), o fgdfia (wae o vaw gg) whar-2024
Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
. B.Sc. Il B.Com.-1I B.A.-11
B.Se. 111 B.Com.-1II B.A-III B.A-II o B'i:‘hl] ” :‘(“;‘“‘gé) Reﬂ'f;"]: c (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC)
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NC) (D"g o ) (Deg 3 ((D e )) (For Due of Part- | (For Due of Part-| (For Due of Part-
RO i ne oy 111 only) 111 only) 111 only)
Geogrphy(Hons)-1V Maths-1 el
- i o GPEM-I
Monday, May 6, 2024 Geog-1 ABST;S:O"S) Geog-I Geog-1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-1V Zool.-1 Ind. Music I
History(Hons)-1V Philoso.I
Geogrphy(Hons)-X
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Chem.-II Pol. Sc.(Hons)-X Pol.Sc-II Geog 11 Geog -II
History(Hons)-X
Geogrphy(Hons)-
Maths(Hons)- y VIII
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 XII Econo -1l Econo.-II Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VIII
History(Hons)-VIII
Maths-I1
Geogrphy(Hons)-XI Maths-II G:Er;-n
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-XI Hist-I Zool -11 g
History(Hons)-XI Philoso.-II
Saturday, May 11, 2024 Chem -111 Hist-11 Geogrphy(Hons)-VII
Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VII
History(Hons)-VII
Geogrphy(Hons)-
XII
Monday, May 13, 2024 ist-
S | Pol. Sc.(Hons)-XII Rl
History(Hons)-XII
Maths-I1I r‘g"r:’:ll:l
T May 14 - 5 2 2
uesday, May 14, 2024 Geog-II Geog-lI Geog-II Zool -111 Sanskrit-1I
Phy Edu I
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Wy - awa ARl Erae o gt (O va uE e gg wfia ), wé fida (@ae ard wem gg) wign-2024
Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

B.Sc. I
(Reg & NC)

B.Com.-111
(Reg & NC)

B.A.-III
(Reg)

B.A.-1T1

B.Sc. 1

B.Com.-1

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

B.A-1

B.Sc. II

Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

(NC)

(Reg & NC)
(Due Only)

(Reg & NC)
(Due Only)

(Due Only)

(Reg & NC) (e NC)

(For Due of Part-
111 only)

B.Com.-11
(Reg & NC)
(For Due of Part-

111 only)

B.A.-11
(Reg & NC)
(For Due of Part-

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

Socio.-I1

Socio.-Il

Geog-l

Psycho.-I
Eng Lit-I
Hom Sc-I

GPEM-1
Philosophy-I
Ind. Music |
Hindi Lit.-I

Pub.Ad-I
Econo.-1
Socio.-l
Pol.sci.-I
Geog-l
Hist-I
Urdu Lit-I
Sanskrit-I
Phy. Edu |

Drawing&Painting-I

Computer Science-I

111 only)

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Pub.Ad -l

Monday, May 20, 2024

Elem. Comp.

Elem. Comp.

Socio-I

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Elem. Comp.

Socio-II
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wyrifaa - wua wiot T uré g (e vam e R gg afta ), o fda (@ae o vem 1) wier-2024

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-I BA-I B.Sc. Il B.Com.-11 B.A.-11

B.Sc. 111 B.Com.-111 B.A.-111 B.A.-11I (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC)

(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NO) ((l;ﬁ‘i‘);c)’ (g;‘ffazc)) ‘(':;fe‘f):?)’ (For Due of Part- | (For Due of Part-| (For Due of Part-
y ¥ y 111 only) 111 only) 111 only)

Psycho.-II
Eng Lit-11
Home Sc. I
Computer Science-1I
GPEM-II
Philosophy-II
Ind. Music Il
Econo.-11
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Geog-11 PubAd-II
Urdu Lit-II
Sanskrit-11
Phy. Edu Il
Hindi Lit.-IT
Socio.-11
Hist-II
Pol.Sc.-1I
Geog-Il

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Hindi Lit-I Hindi Lit-1 Eng Lit-I

Friday, May 24,2024 Env.Studies Env.Studies Env.Studies

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Gen.Eng. Gen.Eng. Gen.Eng.

Monday, May 27, 2024 Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi

e
I WA WIRUT ETae gt o aht He THerel a1 Tide W TS e o s g s s A g
T fgda ad # g udtemett 2 s wiituit gues | SRt &t sra |

Date: 28-03-2024 ’ / Q@Aﬁd{b
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